

2023 Arts and Crafts Application

Location: Presque Isle Harbor Marina

(North side of bath house grassy area) 5529 Grand Lake Rd. Presque Isle MI 49777

Time: 10:00 am- 5:00pm (Absolutely no early take downs)

Space Assignments and Set Up: First Come First Serve. Set up between 8:00AM-10:00AM.

No Electricity provided. No generators or stakes permitted. Bring your own tables, canopy, weights, etc.

Fees: \$35 for a 10 x 10 outdoor harbor view space. \$40 for late entry (day of show)

Note: Not responsible for damaged products due to weather or theft.

Name	Email Address
Address/City/State/Zip	
Home Phone/Cell Phone	
Do you have a tent (Y/N)	Brief Description of items to be Displayed/Sold
Signature	Date

LIABILITY CLAUSE: We accept and assume full liability for any injury, risk or loss to ourselves, or our property at any time, and from any cause, on the premises of the Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show held in Presque Isle, MI on June 17th, 2023. We expressly release the management and The Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show from liability for such loss or injury and agree to provide and pay for our own insurance.

**Please Fill Out and E-mail to amberlbee@gmail.com or Mail to: Amber Bee, 6374 Wilderness Circle, Presque Isle MI 49777 **Checks are to be made out to "The Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show" A Complete schedule of events will be posted on our website

PresquelsleHarborWoodenBoatShow.com





